HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Transportation, Highways, and Public Works to Original House Bill No. 365 by Representative Howard

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, line 3, after "Addenda," delete "Base Bid" and insert "Alternates"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- On page 2, line 8, after "building", and before the period "." insert the following: 4
- 5 ", unless the unit price is incorporated into the bid total"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 2, delete line 11 in its entirety and insert the following in lieu thereof:
- "bidder within ten days after the bid opening. The ten-day period shall not 8
- 9 be altered or waived by any public entity."
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 11 On page 2, line 22, after "building" and before the period "." insert the following:
- 12 ", unless the unit price is incorporated into the bid total"